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Rev. Dr. Ed Treat, Senior Pastor  ext 18éééééé. 

Rev. Arthur Murray Associate Pastor  ext 13éééé. 

Deacon Renee Jefferson, Dir. of Education  ext 14éé... 

Dr. Rob Reid, Director of Music  ext 19é.éééé.é. 

Ben Cherland,  Youth and Family Minister  ext 12ééé. 

Marilyn Erickson ext. 20 éééééééééééé. 

Michelle Reber, Church Administrator  ext 15éééé. 

Sarah Lanier, Office Administrator  ext 10éé.ééé. 

Barb Wigstadt, ELC Director éééééééééé.. 

Pat McMullen, Volunteer Parish Nurse 

Karen Daniels, Organist 

Carmen Englert, Organist 

Phetsamone Ekholm, Pianist 

Mary George, Vocalist, Choir Assistant 

Meghan Krieger, Nursery Coordinator 

 

PastorEd@tlcmn.com 

Amurray@tlcmn.com 

Rjefferson@tlcmn.com 

Rreid@tlcmn.com 

Bcherland@tlcmn.com 

Merickson@tlcmn.com 

Mreber@tlcmn.com 

Slanier@tlcmn.com 

Bwigstadt@yahoo.com 
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